
Chapter Name Contact no  Email id
OTC classes commencement 

date for JUN'21 session

CSEET classes 

commencement date for  

MAY'21 session 

Bhubaneswar Mr. U C Mishra 0674-2552282 bhubaneswar@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 2nd week of Feb21

Hooghly Mr Aritra Karmakar 033-26720315 hooghly@icsi.edu 05.01.2021 Feb,2021

Kolkata- EIRO Ms. Rukmini Nag
033-22901065, 

22902178/79

eiro@icsi.edu; 

rukmani.nag@icsi.edu
05.01.2021 25.01.2021

Patna Mr. Gautam Karmakar 0612- 2322405 patna@icsi.edu 21.11.2020 15.02.2021

Ranchi Mr. Sumanta Dutta 0651-2223382 ranchi@icsi.edu 05.01.2021 to be annoucned

Siliguri Sudipta Dutta 0353-2432780 siliguri@icsi.edu 29.01.2021 15.02.2021

Alwar Mr. Anand Kumar Arya 0144-2730446 alwar@icsi.edu 27.01.2021 10.02.2021

Delhi-NIRO
Mr Vinay Kumar; Rajesh 

Gupta
011-49343000

vinay.baisoya@icsi.edu; 

rajesh.gupta@icsi.edu

For CS Executive Program : 13-01-

2021 

For CS Professional Program : mid-

January 2021

to be announced

Faridabad Ms Suman Iyer 0129-4003761 faridabad@icsi.edu 01.01.2021 15.03.2021

Gorakhpur Mrinal Madhur 0551-3562913 gorakhpur@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 01.02.2021

Jodhpur Mr O P Saini  0291-2656146 jodhpur@icsi.edu 26.02.2021 (Tentative) 26.02.2021 (Tentative)

Kanpur Mr Kunwar Lal Kushwaha 0512-2296535 kanpur@icsi.edu 13.01.2021 12.02.2021

Lucknow Ravi Krishna Srivastava 0522-4109382 lucknow@icsi.edu 27.01.2021 mid of February 2021

Ludhiana Kamal Kumar Soni 0161-2401040 ludhiana@icsi.edu 07.01.2021 to be announced

Patiala Upendra Kumar Biswal 9812573452 patiala@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 to be announced

Shimla
Chandan Kumar Chandra

 0177-2672470
shimla@icsi.edu; 

chandan.chandra@icsi.edu
15.02.2021 15.02.2021

Bengaluru Ms Noor Soumya 080-23111861 bengaluru@icsi.edu Mod-I 11.01.2021, Mod II- 25.01.2021 15.02.2021

Belagavi
Mr. Sandip Bansi 

Bhingardive
0831-4201716 belagavi@icsi.edu 18.01.2021 18.01.2021

Kozhikode Mr Padmarajan E 0495-2374702 calicut@icsi.edu 13.01.2021  15.02.2021(Tentative)

Chennai-SIRO C. Murugan
044-2822212/ 

28279898/ 28268685
chelliah.murugan@icsi.edu

Executive Programme 1st Batch 

Module-I and Module-II - 26.10.2020                                    

2nd Batch Module-I and Module-II 

started on 06.01.2021.                                                               

For Professional Programme - 1st 

week of March 2021

03.02.2021

Kochi Mr Sree Kumar T S 0484-4050502/2402950 kochi@icsi.edu 01.01.2021 01.03.2021

Mangaluru Mr Shankar Rao Badi 0824-2216482 mangalore@icsi.edu 09.12.2020 to be announced in Feb21

Mysuru Mr. N.Dhanabal 0821-2516065 mysuru@icsi.edu 01.01.2021 01.03.2021

Madurai Mr. T.Raja 0452-2340797 madurai@icsi.edu 01.01.2021 15.2.2021/ 25.03.2020

Palakkad Ms. Roby Joshep 0491-2528558 palakkad@icsi.edu 25.01.2021 18.01.2021

Salem Mr. Sunder Swamy S 0427-2443600 salem@icsi.edu 18.01.2021 2nd Half of March, 2021

Thiruvananthapur

am
Mr. S V Vinod Kumar

80895226630471-

2309915
tvm@icsi.edu 14.10.2020 01.01.2021 (Tentative)

Schedule of ICSI online classes at Regional/Chapter offices for JUN'21 session and for CSEET 

MAY'21 examination.

Contact Regional/Chapter Offices of ICSI as per details given below to join the classes

mailto:chelliah.murugan@icsi.edu


Chapter Name Contact no  Email id
OTC classes commencement 

date for JUN'21 session

CSEET classes 

commencement date for  

MAY'21 session 

Thrissur Ms Soumya S 0487-2327860 thrissur@icsi.edu

Mod 1 Exec - batch 1 - 05th Oct 2020           

Mod 1 Exec - batch 2 - 19th Dec 2020     

Mod II Exec - batch 1 - 22nd Jan 2021

Batch 08 - 20 Jan 2021                     

Batch 09 - 09th Feb 2021                       

Batch 10  -  23rd Feb 2021     Batch 

11- 06th march 2021

Visakhapatnam Mr P R V Shivaramakrishna 0891-2533516 vpatnam@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 (tentative) 01.02.2021 (tentative)

Ahmedabad Ms. Smita Subin 079-26575334/ 35 ahmedabad@icsi.edu 01.10.2020 11.02.2021

Aurangabad Mr. Subhash Bappi Sinha 0240-2451124 aurangabad@icsi.edu 27.01.2021 19.01.2021 (Tentative)

Goa Mr. Vasant H Kerkar 832-2435033 goa@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 01.02.2021

Indore Mr. Pravin Gupta 0731-424818/2494552 indore@icsi.edu 05.02.2021 01.02.2021

Kolhapur
Ms Rajashree Lambe

0231-2526160 kolhapur@icsi.edu  01.01.2021  01.02.2021

Mumbai-WIRO
Dr. Rajesh Agarwal/ Dasari 

Bannashankar/ Anil Tale

022-61307900, 

22047580, 22047604
rajesh.agrawal@icsi.edu; 

bannashankar.dasari@icsi.edu; 

anil.tale@icsi.edu

17.11.2020 02.02.2021

Nagpur Mr. Sudhakar Aisalwaru 0712-2453276 nagpur@icsi.edu 27.02.2021 27.02.2021

Nashik Mr. Amit Kumar 0253-2318783 nashik@icsi.edu 14.12.2020 25.01.2021

Navi Mumbai Mr. P S Emmanuel 022- 49727816 navimumbai@icsi.edu 06.02.2021 to be annoucned

Pune Mrs. Garima Mehrotra
 020-

25393229/25393227
pune@icsi.edu 13.12.2020 27.01.2021

Raipur Mr. Prafulla Kumar Dash 0771-2582618 raipur@icsi.edu 01.02.2021 01.02.2021

Rajkot Mr. Chandranath Kundu 0281-2482489 rajkot@icsi.edu 10.10.2020
First week of February 

2021(Tentative)

Surat Mr. Ratnesh Kumar 0261-2463404 surat@icsi.edu 11.01.2020 to be annoucned

Thane Ms. Kavita Chavan
022- 25893793

022- 25891333
thane@icsi.edu 05.01.2021 First week of February 2021

Vadodara  Mr Amit Kumar Nagar 0265-2331498 vadodara@icsi.edu 21.01.2021(Tentative)
First week of February 

2021(Tentative)

mailto:vadodara@icsi.edu

